
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Oklahoma State  273  279  271       823  -29 
T4  3  2   Baylor 281  283  269       833  -19 
6  4  T3   Washington 282  286  277       845  -7 
3  5  T3   Wake Forest 277  295  273       845  -7 

T1  2  5   Texas 273  282  291       846  -6 
13  6  6   Vanderbilt 294  280  279       853  +1 
9  T10  7   South Florida 289  292  276       857  +5 

T11  7  8   Duke 293  282  284       859  +7 
10  12  9   Arkansas 292  291  279       862  +10 
T7  T8  10   Florida State  288  292  286       866  +14 

T11  T8  11   Houston 293  287  288       868  +16 
T7  13  12   Mississippi 288  297  285       870  +18 
T4  T10  13   Georgia 281  300  291       872  +20 
14  14  14   California 304  288  290       882  +30 
15  15  15   Rice  308  295  285       888  +36 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 273 279 271 823

T2 Kristoffer Ventura (2) 69 67 69 205

T2 Zach Bauchou (5) 68 71 66 205

6 Hayden Wood (3) 68 70 68 206

T13 Zachary Olsen (1) 68 71 70 209

T21 Viktor Hovland (4) 70 74 68 212

2 Baylor 281 283 269 833

T2 Garrett May (5) 67 72 66 205

T7 Matthew Perrine (3) 69 69 69 207

17 Hunter Shattuck (4) 72 71 67 210

T21 Braden Bailey (1) 73 72 67 212

T28 Cooper Dossey (2) 74 71 69 214

T3 Washington 282 286 277 845

1 Corey Pereira (2) 70 67 67 204

T18 Carl Yuan (1) 70 71 70 211

T28 Henry Lee (5) 71 76 67 214

T50 Sam Warkentin (3) 71 72 77 220

64 Kevin Kwon (4) 73 81 73 227

T3 Wake Forest 277 295 273 845

T7 Will Zalatoris (1) 68 71 68 207

T11 Paul McBride (3) 65 76 67 208

T25 Lee Detmer (5) 70 73 70 213

T42 Cameron Young (2) 74 76 68 218

73 Eric Bae (4) 74 75 83 232

5 Texas 273 282 291 846

T13 Doug Ghim (2) 67 69 73 209

T13 Steven Chervony (4) 66 68 75 209

T18 Gavin Hall (3) 68 69 74 211

T35 Scottie Scheffler (1) 72 76 69 217

T77 Nick Costello (5) 84 79 75 238

6 Vanderbilt 294 280 279 853

T11 Matthias Schwab (1) 74 68 66 208

T21 Patrick Martin (2) 74 67 71 212

T35 Theo Humphrey (3) 73 73 71 217

T42 John Augenstein (4) 75 72 71 218

T54 Will Gordon (5) 73 75 73 221

7 South Florida 289 292 276 857

T2 Cristian DiMarco (3) 67 70 68 205

T33 Claudio Correa (2) 75 76 65 216

T35 Rigel Fernandes (4) 77 71 69 217

T48 Priyanshu Singh (5) 70 75 74 219

74 Jimmy Jones (1) 79 79 75 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Duke 293 282 284 859

T7 Chandler Eaton (3) 70 68 69 207

T28 Alexander Matlari (4) 74 69 71 214

T42 Jake Shuman (5) 72 72 74 218

T56 Alex Smalley (2) 77 73 72 222

T68 Adam Wood (1) 79 78 72 229

9 Arkansas 292 291 279 862

T25 Wiliam Buhl (3) 74 73 66 213

T35 Alvaro Ortiz (1) 69 75 73 217

T42 Dylan Naidoo (4) 72 74 72 218

T50 Mason Overstreet (5) 77 75 68 220

62 Luis Garza (2) 82 69 73 224

10 Florida State 288 292 286 866

T21 Harry Ellis (1) 71 76 65 212

T35 Josh Lee (2) 74 70 73 217

T35 Jonathan Keppler (3) 72 73 72 217

T50 Greyson Porter (5) 71 73 76 220

T68 Corey Carlson (4) 75 76 78 229

11 Houston 293 287 288 868

T18 Michael Perras (1) 72 66 73 211

T33 Papito Gonzalez (2) 74 68 74 216

T42 Matt Williams (4) 72 76 70 218

T59 Matt Scobie (3) 75 77 71 223

75 George Gardner (5) 75 77 82 234

12 Mississippi 288 297 285 870

T28 Braden Thornberry (3) 67 72 75 214

T28 Josh Seiple (5) 70 75 69 214

T48 Ben Wolcott (2) 70 73 76 219

T68 Brody Blackmon (4) 82 77 70 229

T71 Kerry Sweeney (1) 81 78 71 230

13 Georgia 281 300 291 872

T25 Spencer Ralston (2) 68 73 72 213

T42 Greyson Sigg (1) 70 79 69 218

T50 Tye Waller (4) 71 77 72 220

63 Jaime Lopez Rivarola (3) 75 72 78 225

T65 Jack Larkin (5) 72 78 78 228

14 California 304 288 290 882

T7 Collin Morikawa (1) 70 68 69 207

T35 Sean Yu (4) 70 74 73 217

T65 Tanner Hughes (3) 84 72 72 228

T71 Clayton Madey (5) 80 74 76 230

79 Walker Huddy (2) 85 78 79 242

15 Rice 308 295 285 888

T13 Trevor Brown (3) 70 71 68 209

T54 Mario Carmona (1) 75 75 71 221

76 Kevin Reilly (5) 79 74 82 235

T77 Nick Duggan (4) 84 84 70 238

80 Mitchell Meissner (2) 0 75 76 151
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T56 Emmett Oh (Houston) 75 72 75 222

T56 Jake Carter (Florida State ) 70 77 75 222

T59 Alec Tahy (Arkansas) 75 80 68 223

T59 Nick Thornton (Baylor) 76 74 73 223

T65 Beau Briggs (Mississippi) 77 74 77 228
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Corey Pereira  Washington  70   67  67       204  -9   
T2 T2   Kristoffer Ventura  Oklahoma State  69   67  69       205  -8   
T12 T2   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  68   71  66       205  -8   
T12 T2   Garrett May  Baylor  67   72  66       205  -8   
T4 T2   Cristian DiMarco  South Florida  67   70  68       205  -8   
T7 6   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  68   70  68       206  -7   
T12 T7   Will Zalatoris  Wake Forest  68   71  68       207  -6   
T7 T7   Matthew Perrine  Baylor  69   69  69       207  -6   
T7 T7   Collin Morikawa  California  70   68  69       207  -6   
T7 T7   Chandler Eaton  Duke  70   68  69       207  -6   
T17 T11   Paul McBride  Wake Forest  65   76  67       208  -5   
T22 T11   Matthias Schwab  Vanderbilt  74   68  66       208  -5   
T2 T13   Doug Ghim  Texas  67   69  73       209  -4   
T12 T13   Zachary Olsen  Oklahoma State  68   71  70       209  -4   
1 T13   Steven Chervony  Texas  66   68  75       209  -4   

T17 T13   Trevor Brown  Rice  70   71  68       209  -4   
T24 17   Hunter Shattuck  Baylor  72   71  67       210  -3   
T17 T18   Carl Yuan  Washington  70   71  70       211  -2   
T4 T18   Gavin Hall  Texas  68   69  74       211  -2   
T7 T18   Michael Perras  Houston  72   66  73       211  -2   
T42 T21   Harry Ellis  Florida State  71   76  65       212  -1   
T35 T21   Braden Bailey  Baylor  73   72  67       212  -1   
T17 T21   Patrick Martin  Vanderbilt  74   67  71       212  -1   
T29 T21   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  70   74  68       212  -1   
T24 T25   Lee Detmer  Wake Forest  70   73  70       213  E   
T17 T25   Spencer Ralston  Georgia  68   73  72       213  E   
T42 T25   Wiliam Buhl  Arkansas  74   73  66       213  E   
T35 T28   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  74   71  69       214  +1   
T12 T28   Braden Thornberry  Mississippi  67   72  75       214  +1   
T24 T28   Alexander Matlari  Duke  74   69  71       214  +1   
T35 T28   Josh Seiple  Mississippi  70   75  69       214  +1   
T42 T28   Henry Lee  Washington  71   76  67       214  +1   
T61 T33   Claudio Correa  South Florida  75   76  65       216  +3   
T22 T33   Papito Gonzalez  Houston  74   68  74       216  +3   
T35 T35   Jonathan Keppler  Florida State  72   73  72       217  +4   
T29 T35   Sean Yu  California  70   74  73       217  +4   
T49 T35   Rigel Fernandes  South Florida  77   71  69       217  +4   
T40 T35   Theo Humphrey  Vanderbilt  73   73  71       217  +4   
T29 T35   Alvaro Ortiz  Arkansas  69   75  73       217  +4   
T29 T35   Josh Lee  Florida State  74   70  73       217  +4   
T49 T35   Scottie Scheffler  Texas  72   76  69       217  +4   
T54 T42   Greyson Sigg  Georgia  70   79  69       218  +5   
T49 T42   Matt Williams  Houston  72   76  70       218  +5   
T29 T42   Jake Shuman  Duke  72   72  74       218  +5   

T42 T42   John Augenstein  Vanderbilt  75   72  71       218  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T56 T42   Cameron Young  Wake Forest  74   76  68       218  +5   
T40 T42   Dylan Naidoo  Arkansas  72   74  72       218  +5   
T35 T48   Priyanshu Singh  South Florida  70   75  74       219  +6   
T24 T48   Ben Wolcott  Mississippi  70   73  76       219  +6   
T65 T50   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  77   75  68       220  +7   
T49 T50   Tye Waller  Georgia  71   77  72       220  +7   
T24 T50   Sam Warkentin  Washington  71   72  77       220  +7   
T29 T50   Greyson Porter  Florida State  71   73  76       220  +7   
T56 T54   Mario Carmona  Rice  75   75  71       221  +8   
T49 T54   Will Gordon  Vanderbilt  73   75  73       221  +8   
T56 T56   Alex Smalley  Duke  77   73  72       222  +9   
T42 T56   Emmett Oh *  Houston  75   72  75       222  +9   
T42 T56   Jake Carter *  Florida State  70   77  75       222  +9   
71 T59   Alec Tahy *  Arkansas  75   80  68       223  +10   

T65 T59   Matt Scobie  Houston  75   77  71       223  +10   
T56 T59   Nick Thornton *  Baylor  76   74  73       223  +10   
T61 62   Luis Garza  Arkansas  82   69  73       224  +11   
T42 63   Jaime Lopez Rivarola  Georgia  75   72  78       225  +12   
T69 64   Kevin Kwon  Washington  73   81  73       227  +14   
T56 T65   Jack Larkin  Georgia  72   78  78       228  +15   
72 T65   Tanner Hughes  California  84   72  72       228  +15   

T61 T65   Beau Briggs *  Mississippi  77   74  77       228  +15   
T61 T68   Corey Carlson  Florida State  75   76  78       229  +16   
T75 T68   Brody Blackmon  Mississippi  82   77  70       229  +16   
73 T68   Adam Wood  Duke  79   78  72       229  +16   

T69 T71   Clayton Madey  California  80   74  76       230  +17   
T75 T71   Kerry Sweeney  Mississippi  81   78  71       230  +17   
T54 73   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  74   75  83       232  +19   
74 74   Jimmy Jones  South Florida  79   79  75       233  +20   

T65 75   George Gardner  Houston  75   77  82       234  +21   
68 76   Kevin Reilly  Rice  79   74  82       235  +22   
79 T77   Nick Duggan  Rice  84   84  70       238  +25   

T77 T77   Nick Costello  Texas  84   79  75       238  +25   
T77 79   Walker Huddy  California  85   78  79       242  +29   
80 -    Mitchell Meissner  Rice  A   75  76       -     -      
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